
Serenata

5

9

13

17









      

  




  




      







    














 







  
















 

 

 

 

  






   

 


  


 

  



  


 














 

 

 

 




 

   

 











 

 







 






   

 




 



  




    










































3
4

3
4

 

 

 

 







                   







 



 

 



 













re fa re fa re re fa re fa re

re sol

mire re mi re do mi do mi do

sol la

la

la

la

la

si

re

rela

sol

re re

mi mi mi

do

sol

si

mi mi mi

fasol

re

la

mi fa

si

sol solla

mi la re

re

re

re re re

sol

re re re re

si solla la

mi la

re

fa fa fafa fa

la do fa

la la la la

mi re fala re

la la la fa fa fa fa fa

la si

la

la

la

mi

fa

mi

la re

mi

sol

mi

sol

la

fa

sol

mi

re re re si

do

la sol sol

si si la sol

sol sol

la

la

fa

misol

re re re

sol sol

re

re

re

sol sol

la

la fa fa fa fa fa

si sila re si

si fa fa fa fa

la

la fa fa fa fa fa

3

1

2
3

5

5 2

3

5 1

1 2

1

2 1

1

1

1

5 2

4
1

5

5

1

5 1

1
3

3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

F. Schubert
Versione facilitata: Gabriella Lozza

 









 















21

25

29

33

37



 






 













   


 

 

 


   

  


 

 

 


    




 




 



  


  




   

  






  




    





   



 


  











 

 











  




   

  


  


  
















 















  


    





  









  


 



 

   

 




    















































  

  

  

  






















 

sol fa sol si

sol mi mi

sol fa

mi mi la fa fa fa fa

lasi si re si la

la fado mi

fa la la la la la la

re la fa re

la re re re re re

mi re mi sol do re

si

sol

sol

re re

re

re

re

re re

si re

sol rere re re

re

si

re

re

la

la fa

la fa

fa

la

fa

fa fa

la

fa

la

fa

fa fa

si la

re la fa

la la la

fa fa fa fa

la si rela

la fa re fa

la sol solla re sol

re si sol re sol re

la

la

la

mi

mi mi

la

mi

la

mi

mi mi

la

mi

mi

la

la mi mi

la la la

mi mi mi

la

la fa

la fa

fa fa

fa fa

la

fa fa

fa fa

la

la fa fa fa fa fa

la sol sol fa mi

la mi sol mi sol

fa

la re fa re fa re

3

5

3

1 5 1

5 5 1

1
2

1

3 3

2 1
1

2

1 1

5

5

5

5 1

3

1 1

1

1

1

1

3

2 1

3

3

3

3 3 3























 



 



2



41

45

49

53

57





 









 




 


  

  




   







  

  






 
  

 


 


    

 
 









  

   

 



 






















 

 

 












  



 

  
 

 

  


 

 

      



 





 


  






 

  

























 

   





  



    


















































 






















la sol

la mi sol mi

fasol mi fa

sol rela fa re fa re

do si si solla la re

sila la fa la sol

la fa re fa re si

la sol mi re

sol re sol re

do si si la sol la

la

sol

la

mi

fado

la

sol mi

la la

sol

sol

fa sol si

mi do

mi

sol

la

re la

dola

la

fa

fa do

fa re

fa

re

re

fa re

sol fa

mi do la do fa do fa

lasi si re

sol re si

si la

re si la re fa re fa re

si

sol

si

sila

mi

re

sol

fa

mi sol

re fa

si

re

la do fa

do la la

mi

la la la

la

la do

la do

fa do

fa do

fa do

fa do

re la fa

la fa re

re

fa re

mi re mi sol do

la mi do mi do

re

la re fa re fa re

5

1

3

1

2 1

1 2

1

2 1

1

3

1

5 1

2

1

1

1

3

5 5

3

1
2

1

2 1

1

3 2

1 1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 



 

 






















 

3



61

65

69

73

77













 















 





























 

   

   

   

  
 

 

   

   




 

   

   

 
  



     

 

  

 

  

 


















   

 







 









 


 

   

  

   


 

  

  

  









    






  





  









 

    



  



 
 



 










































  

 
 

     














 

 



la la do do

la do mi do

mi mi re do

mi do la do mi do mi

fa mi mi re do si redo si

la do mi re

do la do mi do mi do

do

la do mi do mi do

si redo si lasi si re si

la

la

la do

re fa

mi do

re fa

si

sol si mi misi

mi

re

mi mire

si

la

sol

re fa

mi

re fa

do mi

la

si la re fa re fa re

la la la

la re fa re fa

la la la la la

re la do mi do mi do

do

re si

do

re

re fa

la re

re fa

fa re

re

fa re

fa

la re fa

la

re fa re

re

si

la re

sol re

fa re

re

sol re

fa re

si

sol si re si

re si

re

la la

la re refa fa re la fare

la

re la re

1

1

3 2

1

1

3

1

2

1

5 1

3

1

5 1

1

2
3

1

1 2

1

5

1

3

3

3

 








 

 



 



 





  



4


